Pr. 01 June 2012

Saga Tankers ASA

Number of shares
21 975 450
17 256 695
11 472 523
10 277 894
8 216 036
6 590 450
964 000
634 000
591 462
400 000
326 000
320 400
316 000
306 000
300 000
295 346
268 000
268 000
260 000
211 000
81 249 256
5528 153
86 777 409

% Name
25,32 % SPETALEN @YSTEIN STRAY

19,89 % UBS AG, LONDON BRANC S/A IPB SEGREGATED C

13,22 % BLYSTAD SHIPHOLDING
11,84 % AKER PENSJONSKASSE GLOBALE AKSJER
9,47 % SPENCER ENERGY AS HAAKON VII GATE 1
7,59 % SPENCER TRADING INC.
1,11 % CARNEGIE ASA EGENHANDELSKONTO
0,73 % FRAM SHIPPING LTD
0,68 % AVANZA BANK AB MEGLERKONTO
0,46 % UNION TANKERS AS
0,38 % MORGAN STANLEY & CO S/A MSCO CLIENT EQUI
0,37 % SIRIUS SECURITIES AS JPMBLSA RE SIRIUS SE
0,36 % ASTRUP FEARNLEY A/S
0,35 % NORDSTIERNEN AS
0,35 % GLASTAD INVEST AS ATT: JOHNNY BALLESTA
0,34 % T SANDVIK AS
0,31 % KOLBERG MOTORS AS
0,31 % KOLBERG KRISTIAN
0,30 % Skibs AS ABACO
0,24 % MOUNT AIRY SHIPPING C/O navigate chemica

93,62 %

6,38% OTHER
100% TOTAL

Account type

NOM

MEG

NOM

Citizenship
NOR
GBR
LBR
NOR
NOR
LBR
NOR
BMU
SWE
NOR
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
VIR



https://foretak.vps.no/cs/servlet/no.vps.cs.servlets.TwentyLargest?hashcode=7e457e45&page=1&sortindex=0
https://foretak.vps.no/cs/servlet/no.vps.cs.servlets.TwentyLargest?hashcode=7e457e45&page=1&sortindex=1
https://foretak.vps.no/cs/servlet/no.vps.cs.servlets.TwentyLargest?hashcode=7e457e45&page=1&sortindex=2
https://foretak.vps.no/cs/servlet/no.vps.cs.servlets.TwentyLargest?hashcode=7e457e45&page=1&sortindex=3
https://foretak.vps.no/cs/servlet/no.vps.cs.servlets.TwentyLargest?hashcode=7e457e45&page=1&sortindex=4

